t hb. B[ nT]

thb. V[ knt s]

-200

-400

-600

thb. N[ 1/ cc]

thb. | ocation[ RE]

-15

600

400

1
T T T
thb. vt ot N
thb. vxgse
thb. vygse

thb. vzgse

100

N
o

N
o

o

_40 'l 'l 'l 'l 'l 'l 'l 'l 'l
09/ 27 09/ 29 10/01 10/ 03 10/ 05 10/ 07 10/ 09 10/ 11
Time [mmdd] from 2016:09:28: 00: 01: 00. 001 to 2016:10: 11:23:59: 00. 001



